
January-March Schedule:
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 5 – REVIEW DAY (pg. 1-90)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (please review your lines and choreo before
coming to rehearsal)

Friday, Jan. 6 – “Monkey Around/Chasing the Whos” - Vocals/Choreo/Blocking (pg. 90-101)

Cast Needed: Horton, Wickershams, Bird Girls, Sour Kangaroo, Young Kangaroo,

Jojo, Cat, Vlad Vladikoff, Jungle Citizen’s Ensemble, Cat’s Ensemble

Thursday, January 12 – REVIEW DAY (pg. 1-101)

“How Lucky You Are (Preprise)” - Vocals/Blocking

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Friday, January 13 – “Notice Me, Horton” - Vocals/Blocking (pg. 101-108)

“How Lucky You Are” - Vocals/Blocking (108-111)

Cast Needed: Horton, Gertrude, Mayzie, Cat, Things 1&2

Thursday, January 19 – Principal Cast Review Day

Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only

Friday, January 20 – “Mayzie’s Exit”/”Horton Sits on the Egg”/”Dilemma”/”Hunters”

Vocals/Blocking - (pg. 112-115)

Principal Cast Review Day

Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only

Thursday, January 26 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH [pg. 1-115]

(Please review your lines and choreography before coming to rehearsal)
Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Friday, January 27 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH [pg. 1-115]

(Please review your lines and choreography before coming to rehearsal)
Cast Needed: Entire Cast



Thursday, Feb. 2 – “Egg, Nest & Tree”/”Sold”/”Mayzie at the Circus”/”Amayzing Horton”

Vocals/Blocking/Choreography (pg. 116-128)

Cast Needed: Sound Kangaroo, Young Kangaroo, Horton, Wickershams, Bird Girls,

Mayzie, Cat, Things 1 & 2

Friday, February 3 – “Alone in the Universe (Reprise 1)”/”Solla Sollew”

Vocals/Blocking/Choreo  (pg. 129-135)

Cast Needed: Horton, Jojo, Mr. Mayor, Mrs. Major & Cat’s Ensemble

Thursday, February 9 – “Gertrude/Espionage Part. 1”/”All For You”

Vocals/Choreo (pg. 136-144)

Cast Needed: Horton, Gertrude, Bird Girls

Friday, February 10 – Ensemble Review Day

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Thursday, February 16 –  Principal Cast Review Day

Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only

Friday, February 17 – “The Whos Return”/”The People vs. Horton the Elephant Pt. 1”

Vocals/Choreography/Blocking (pg. 145-151)

Cast Needed: All Principal Cast and Jungle Citizen’s Ensemble

Thursday, February 23 – “The People vs. Horton the Elephant Pt. 2”/”Yopp!”/

“Alone in the Universe (Reprise 2)”

Vocals/Choreo/Blocking (pg 151-164)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Friday, February 24 – REVIEW DAY (pg. 1-164)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (please review your lines and choreo before
coming to rehearsal)

Thursday, March 2 – “Oh, the Thinks You Can Think (Reprise) - Vocals/Choreo (pg. 164-168)

“Green Eggs & Ham (Bows)” - Vocals (pg. 168-171)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Friday, March 3 – “Green Eggs & Ham (Bows) - Choreography (pg. 168-171)

ACT II RUN-THROUGH (pg. 116-171)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Thursday, March 9 – ACT II RUN-THROUGH (pg. 116-171)

Cast Needed: Entire Cast

Friday, March 10 – REVIEW DAY

Cast Needed: Entire Cast



******PLAY WEEK SCHEDULE******

● All cast members and backstage crew members are needed at each rehearsal this

week

● Students should bring a snack to eat/drink before rehearsal

● Students might have some time for homework during rehearsal and should plan

accordingly

● Red Fish Cast and Blue Fish Cast performances are listed below. This only applies to

those students that have double-casted roles. Most students will play the same

character(s) for every performance.

Monday, March 13 – 3:20-6:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14 – 3:20-6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 15 – 3:20-7:00 PM

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Red Fish Cast
Thursday, March 16 – 3:20-6:30 PM

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Blue Fish Cast & CAST PICTURE DAY

******PERFORMANCES******

Thursday, March 16 – School Performance - 1:00 PM (Red Fish Cast)
Students will be called to get ready at various times – TBA

These times will be emailed to all parents as they become available. We will

determine if a limited number of family members can attend as we get closer

to the performance

Friday, March 17 – 7:00 PM (Blue Fish Cast)
Backstage crew must arrive by 5:10 PM for set up and sound/light checks

Principal Cast must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and costumes

Ensembles must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes

Saturday, March 18 – 7:00 PM (Red Fish Cast)
Backstage crew must arrive by 5:10 PM for set up and sound/light checks

Principal Cast must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and costumes

Ensembles must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes

Sunday, March 19 – 2:30 PM (Blue Fish Cast)
Backstage crew must arrive by 12:40 PM for set up and sound/light checks

Principal Cast must arrive by 12:45 PM for sound check, makeup and costumes

Ensembles must arrive by 1:30 PM for makeup and costumes


